X1 MEDIA MARATON LEON MANJAR DE REYES, Le6n 24/03/2019
5 KM. Distancia: 5.000 m
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ABSOL! Inscritos:

Dorsal
2161
2079
2019
2008
2018
2162
2012
2004
2006
2016
2039
2020
2064
2014
2015
2010
2001
2003
2021
2002
2070
2057
2050
2047
2158
2077
2013
2073
2045
2081
2038
2156
2007
2157
2059
2042
2061
2037
2009
2041

Nombre

BEREKET MITIKU ANBESSE
ANDRES MEDIAVILLA PEREZ
EDUARDO VAZQUEZ GUTIERREZ
ALEJANDRO BUSOMS PEREZ
MANUEL CANON CASTRO
ANTONIO BELMONTE GOMEZ

FERNANDO MATARRANZ GONZALEZ

RODRIGO FERRERO MARTIN
MOISES APARICIO MIGUELEZ
DANIEL VIVAS VELASCO

JOSE MARIA ROBLES GARRIDO
DAVID CADENAS RODRIGUEZ
HECTOR ALLENDE MORAL
ANDRES RAMOS PANIZO

IVAN RAMOS GAGO

JORGE DE JESUS ALVES PIRES
OSCAR MOMPO BENEYTO
MANUEL ANGEL PRIETO MARQUES
PABLO GARCIA FERNANDEZ
JORGE GUILLEN TEMINO

ALBERTO LOPEZ PEREZ

ALBERTO SUAREZ FUENTE

ADRIAN GARCIA LOPEZ

ROBERTO ALONSO SASTRE
BRAULIO PZ ALVAREZ

PEDRO ALLER FERNANDEZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER IGLESIAS CARBALLO

SERGIO MAHAVE RUIZ

ADRIAN GARCIA SANCHEZ
HERMINIO FERNANDEZ FIDALGO
ISIDRO CHAMORRO MARTINEZ
OSCAR HUERGA GARCIA
JAVIER PEREZ MAJO
GUILLERMO DE CRUZ BENAYAS
LUIS BUSTO ALVAREZ

SERGIO GARCIA BARRAGAN
OLIVER HERNANDEZ VIDAL
MIGUEL CASTILLA PELAEZ
DIEGO CUESTAANTON
CARLOS GARCIA MORAL

88

T_Oficial

00:16:10
00:16:30
00:16:38
00:16:45
00:16:48
00:17:41
00:17:45
00:17:51
00:18:35
00:18:39
00:18:51
00:18:53
00:19:02
00:19:17
00:19:17
00:19:39
00:19:41
00:19:48
00:19:54
00:20:28
00:20:57
00:21:03
00:21:06
00:21:33
00:21:38
00:22:03
00:22:32
00:22:34
00:22:54
00:23:08
00:23:20
00:23:25
00:23:35
00:23:35
00:24:20
00:24:22
00:24:24
00:24:25
00:24:36
00:24:39

Llegados:

RitmoKm
00:03:14
00:03:18
00:03:20
00:03:21
00:03:22
00:03:33
00:03:33
00:03:35
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:47
00:03:47
00:03:49
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:06
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:25
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:35
00:04:38
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:53
00:04:53
00:04:56
00:04:56

72
T_Real
00:16:10
00:16:30
00:16:38
00:16:45
00:16:48
00:17:41
00:17:45
00:17:51
00:18:35
00:18:39
00:18:51
00:18:53
00:19:02
00:19:17
00:19:17
00:19:39
00:19:41
00:19:48
00:19:54
00:20:27
00:20:57
00:21:03
00:21:04
00:21:31
00:21:38
00:22:02
00:22:32
00:22:30
00:22:53
00:23:02
00:23:19
00:23:19
00:23:35
00:23:32
00:24:16
00:24:19
00:24:20
00:24:20
00:24:30
00:24:37

RitKmReal
00:03:14
00:03:18
00:03:20
00:03:21
00:03:22
00:03:33
00:03:33
00:03:35
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:47
00:03:47
00:03:49
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:06
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:25
00:04:31
00:04:30
00:04:35
00:04:37
00:04:40
00:04:40
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:54
00:04:56

Licencia

SG 4152
L4853
N

Club

NEWRUNNERS
CLUB MARATON BENAVIDES
NEW RUNNERS LEON

GIRALDASPORT
C.ANEWRUNERS
CAV CALVIA

LD20117C NEW RUNNERS

z2z2z222

L100403

2 zZ2zZ2z2z2z2z2z22222222222222

TRIATLON DUAL BIKE

NEW RUNNERS

NEW RUNNERS

GINASIO CLUBE DE BRAGANCA

3 REPTES TRIATLO L'OLLERIA

C. D. ATLETISMO LA BANEZA

UNIVERSIDAD DE LEON SPRINT ATLETISMO
BURGOS CORRE

INTELLIGENT INTERVAL LEON

CLUB MARATON BENAVIDES

DIEGO CUESTA

Localidad

LEON

VILLAOBISPO DE LAS REGUERAS
BENAVIDES DE ORBIGO

LEON

CANTIMPALOS

LEON

URDIALES DEL PARAMO
LEON

LEON

VILLAOBISPO DE LAS REGUERAS
LEON

LEON

LEON

BRAGANCA

L'OLLERIA

LA BANEZA
NAVATEJERA

BURGOS

LEON

LEON

LA VIRGEN DEL CAMINO
VALENCIA DE DON JUAN

LEON
LEON

LEON
MALIANO
LEON
CALAHORRA

BENAVIDES DE ORBIGO

LEON
LEON

FERRAL DEL BERNESGA
GlION

BURGOS

LA VIRGEN DEL CAMINO



41 2072 FRANCISCO GRACIAS CERVERO 00:24:48 00:04:58 00:24:46 00:04:58 franciscogarciacervero@yahoo.es ARANDA DE DUERO

42 2049 MARTIN SUAREZ ALVAREZ 00:24:52 00:04:59 00:24:48 00:04:58 N FERROL
43 2062 CESAR ALONSO MARTINEZ 00:25:03 00:05:01 00:24:57 00:05:00 N LEON
44 2065 JOSEJAVIER RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 00:25:25 00:05:05 00:25:24 00:05:05 N VILLABALTER
45 2040 ANTONIO IGLESIAS 00:25:33 00:05:07 00:25:28 00:05:06 N AZUQUECA DE HENARES
46 2056 ROBERTO SUAREZ PEREZ 00:25:45 00:05:09 00:25:45 00:05:09 N VILLASINTA DE TORIO
47 2005 ERASMO MENDEZ UGIDOS 00:25:50 00:05:10 00:25:50 00:05:10 N CASA DE ASTURIAS LEON
48 2160 RAFAEL LOPEZ GONZALEZ 00:25:59 00:05:12 00:25:56 00:05:12 N
49 2076 FRANCISCOJAVIER REDONDOROBLES  00:26:00 00:05:12 00:25:45 00:05:09 N LEON
50 2069 JAVIER GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 00:26:19 00:05:16 00:26:14 00:05:15 N LEON
51 2071 CARLOS TASCON GONZALEZ 00:26:19 00:05:16 00:26:14 00:05:15 N LEON
52 2046 FELIPE ALVAREZ MARTIN 00:26:38 00:05:20 00:26:34 00:05:19 N LORENZANA
53 2055 LUIS MIGUEL RODRIGUEZARAGONES  00:26:44 00:05:21 00:26:43 00:05:21 N CERVO
54 2031 ERNESTO HIJON 00:26:47 00:05:22 00:26:41 00:05:21 N MADRID
55 2068 DIEGO CASADO RODRIGUEZ 00:26:48 00:05:22 00:26:42 00:05:21 N LEON
56 2075 PEDROJOSE LOPEZ MOYANO 00:26:59 00:05:24 00:26:50 00:05:22 N SAN ANDRES DEL RABANEDO
57 2078 DAVID BOISAN GONZALEZ 00:27:19 00:05:28 00:27:11 00:05:27 N LEON
58 2159 RAUL VELASCO SANTAMARIA 00:27:19 00:05:28 00:27:11 00:05:27 N
59 2053 FRANCISCO JOSE DIEZ ALONSO 00:27:42 00:05:33 00:27:35 00:05:31 N LEON
60 2066 RUBEN DIAZ GARCIA 00:28:31 00:05:43 00:28:20 00:05:40 N LA VIRGEN DEL CAMINO
61 2022 ROBERTOTORIO ALVAREZ 00:28:48 00:05:46 00:28:42 00:05:45 N VETSICS LEON
62 2023 CARLOS MORIANALOPEZDESILANES  00:28:48 00:05:46 00:28:42 00:05:45 N VETSICS BURGOS
63 2025 JOSE SALVADOR JUSTO DELGADO 00:28:48 00:05:46 00:28:43 00:05:45 N VETSICS REDONDELA
64 2146 SIN DATOS DEL DORSAL 2146 00:28:57 00:05:48 00:28:56 00:05:48
65 2063 OSCARJAVIER ALLER MILLAN 00:28:57 00:05:48 00:28:53 00:05:47 N LEON
66 2058 DAVID FIERRO GONZALEZ 00:29:06 00:05:50 00:28:58 00:05:48 N LEON
67 2033 JUAN CARLOS MANSO 00:29:36 00:05:56 00:29:28 00:05:54 N MADRID
68 2051 MANUEL DOMINGUEZ BAUTISTA 00:30:59 00:06:12 00:30:57 00:06:12 N SALAMANCA
69 2080 JAVIER CACHON TRAVESEDO 00:34:08 00:06:50 00:33:58 00:06:48 N LEON
70 2011 MIGUEL JOAO ALVES CORREIRA 00:34:21 00:06:53 00:34:18 00:06:52 N GINASIO CLUBE DE BRAGANCA BRAGANZA
71 2036 CARLOSEMILIO RELEA FERNANDEZ 00:34:52 00:06:59 00:34:41 00:06:57 N LEON
72 2052 JESUS ALBERTO VOCES ALONSO 00:36:35 00:07:19 00:36:27 00:07:18 N LEON
ABSF ABSOLL Inscritos: 77 Llegados: 69
PtoCat Dorsal Nombre T_Oficial RitmoKm T_Real RitKkmReal Licencia Club Localidad
1 2167 SANDRASANMIGUEL PRIETO 00:20:02 00:04:01 00:20:02 00:04:01 N
2 2102 LUCIACENTENO GONZALEZ 00:21:30 00:04:18 00:21:30 00:04:18 L4838  NEW RUNNERS LEON
3 2152 ELEASERRANO MARTINEZ 00:22:15 00:04:27 00:22:15 00:04:27 N TROBAJO DEL CAMINO
4 2084 PATRICIAPEREZ FRESNO 00:23:16 00:04:40 00:23:16 00:04:40 N ATLETISMO FISIORAMA VILLARENTE
5 2091 ANAPEREZRUBIO 00:23:35 00:04:43 00:23:35 00:04:43 N CLUB MARATON BENAVIDES BENAVIDES DE ORBIGO
6 2147 LUCIA GOMEZ VILLAVERDE 00:23:49 00:04:46 00:23:48 00:04:46 N LEON
7 2142 ALBAMINGO FUNGUEIRINO 00:24:27 00:04:54 00:24:22 00:04:53 N LEON
8 2135 ARIADNA ESTEBAN CITORES 00:24:36 00:04:56 00:24:30 00:04:54 N BURGOS
9 2138 SOFIAFERNANDEZ TERCENO 00:24:46 00:04:58 00:24:46 00:04:58 N MANSILLA DE LAS MULAS
10 2128 MARIA ALVAREZ ARGUESO 00:25:42 00:05:09 00:25:41 00:05:09 N LEON



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

2115
2085
2113
2087
2131
2124
2117
2151
2097
2098
2090
2105
2127
2106
2116
2144
2141
2109
2082
2099
2100
2104
2095
2123
2086
2094
2133
2134
2121
2126
2120
2119
2166
2093
2125
2130
2092
2145
2083
2103
2139
2132
2118
2155
2154

CRIS GARCIA LOPEZ

ALBA RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
ASCENSION CASEDA TERESA
PATRICIA LANDABURU ARASTI
MARIA ARRIMADA GARCIA

PALOMA GARCIA- LOZANO PUENTE

NURIA LOPEZ PEREZ

SARA RODRIGUEZ BUJAN
CRISTINA LOPEZ URIBE

MARU URTIZBEREA GONZALO
BELEN GONZALEZ CADENAS
CAMINO GALLARDO ROBLES
LAURA ZAMORA CASADO
AMAYA MURNOZ VICARIO
PAULA MENENDEZ

VICTORIA DIEZ GONZALEZ
MARTA GETINO ALONSO
MARIA ANGELES RIO
ALICIARICO LOZOYA

ESTHER CABELLO

LOURDES CALVO

MONTSE UBACH MASOLIVER
CECILIAXAVIER

ANA TASCON LOPEZ

PATRICIA FERNANDEZ MORALES
CARLA VIDEIRA

ANARIOS ORTEGA

CRISTINA ALEDO DiAZ

MARIA SALGADO DE LA FUENTE
BELEN RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
ALICIA MAYOR BAL

MERCEDES BAL ALVAREDO
SANDRA SANJURJO FERNANDEZ
MIRTHA DE LA VARGA CALVO

MARIA CARMEN APARICIO MARTINEZ

CRISTINA GARCIA PEREZ
MARIA JOSE SUAREZ PEREIRO
MARTA GEIJO MURCIEGO
TERESA MARTINEZ PALOMO

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES FERNANDEZ IGL
BARBARA LUCIA SANCHEZ HERMOSILLA |

VICTORIA ALONSO ALLER
NOELIA GARCIA CALVO
MONICA CARTON BURDIEL
VANESA MARTINEZ REDONDO

00:25:59
00:26:25
00:26:27
00:26:30
00:26:42
00:27:07
00:27:21
00:27:26
00:27:30
00:27:30
00:27:33
00:27:36
00:27:58
00:28:06
00:28:17
00:28:31
00:28:36
00:28:48
00:28:50
00:28:50
00:28:50
00:29:03
00:30:02
00:30:02
00:30:03
00:30:17
00:30:39
00:30:39
00:30:48
00:30:58
00:31:10
00:31:10
00:31:11
00:31:24
00:31:35
00:31:37
00:31:46
00:31:51
00:31:57
00:32:41
00:32:56
00:33:32
00:33:39
00:34:08
00:34:08

00:05:12
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:21
00:05:26
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:36
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:49
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:04
00:06:08
00:06:08
00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:14
00:06:14
00:06:15
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:22
00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:33
00:06:36
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:50
00:06:50

00:25:56
00:26:23
00:26:25
00:26:28
00:26:41
00:27:06
00:27:19
00:27:10
00:27:29
00:27:29
00:27:32
00:27:30
00:27:58
00:28:01
00:28:11
00:28:20
00:28:34
00:28:42
00:28:47
00:28:48
00:28:48
00:29:00
00:29:58
00:29:59
00:30:01
00:30:14
00:30:36
00:30:36
00:30:44
00:30:57
00:31:05
00:31:05
00:31:03
00:31:18
00:31:30
00:31:35
00:31:41
00:31:45
00:31:56
00:32:38
00:32:55
00:33:25
00:33:32
00:33:58
00:33:58

00:05:12
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:21
00:05:26
00:05:28
00:05:26
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:30
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:43
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:03
00:06:08
00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:13
00:06:13
00:06:16
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:21
00:06:21
00:06:24
00:06:32
00:06:35
00:06:41
00:06:43
00:06:48
00:06:48

Z2zZ205 222222225 2222222222222

22222222222 22222222

BODEGAS FELIX SANZ

BURGOS CORRE

IRUNING

IRUNING

CLUB ATLETISMO SAN CRISTOBAL
SPORT LIFE

TIERRADE LARA

VETSICS

ALDEARRODRIGO CORRE
JUMAICA ROANNERS
JUMAICA ROANNERS

SENSE FRONTAL

GINASIO CLUBE DE BRAGANCA

BURGOS CORRE
GINASIO CLUBE DE BRAGANCA

DENUUBI

COLEGIO LEONES

ARLANZA CORRE

PENA BARCELONISTA FARO DE LUARCA

LA VIRGEN DEL CAMINO
GIJON

CALAHORRA

BURGOS

LEON

LEON

LA VIRGEN DEL CAMINO
LEON

IRUN

IRUN

SAN CRISTOBAL DE ENTREVINAS
LEON

TROBAJO DEL CAMINO
BURGOS

OVIEDO

LA VIRGEN DEL CAMINO
LEON

BURGOS

PALENCIA

LAGUNA DE DUERO
LAGUNA DE DUERO

LES PLANES D'HOSTOLES
BRAGANCA

LEON

LEON

BRAGANCA

SAN FERNANDO
RONDA

MADRID

LEON

LUGO

LUGO

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

SAN JUSTO DE LA VEGA
LERMA

LUARCA

LEON

LEON

ALCALA DE HENARES
LEON

LEON



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
DQART. 240.10
DQART. 240.10

2096
2089
2149
2088
2143
2153
2169
2114
2129
2150
2107
2110
2112
2122
2168
2108

CRISTINA MARCELO SOARES

SOFIA LOZANO ALVAREZ

JORDAN LICIANA MICHELLE LOFTIN
SILVIA GUTIERREZ GOMEZ

ESTHER GARCIA ATIENZA

MARIA TERESA GARCIA CASTRILLO
GUADALUPE FERNANDEZ SUAREZ
SARA ALVAREZ GARCIA

MARIA EUGENIA RIESCO GONZALEZ
ANTONIA HERNANDEZ PUJOLM
MARTA GARCIA DIEZ

BEATRIZ MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
MARIA GARCIA

HIGINIA CANO GARCIA

MONICA RAMOS GONZALEZ
CARMEN FERNANDEZ FERRERO

Publicadaalas 13:40:44 del 24/03/2019

00:34:22
00:34:33
00:34:58
00:35:15
00:35:42
00:35:43
00:36:00
00:36:00
00:36:35
00:36:35
00:36:50
00:36:50
00:38:54
00:39:12
00:25:53
00:18:45

00:06:53
00:06:55
00:07:00
00:07:03
00:07:09
00:07:09
00:07:12
00:07:12
00:07:19
00:07:19
00:07:22
00:07:22
00:07:47
00:07:51
00:05:11
00:03:45

00:34:18
00:34:30
00:34:50
00:35:12
00:35:42
00:35:43
00:35:56
00:35:56
00:36:28
00:36:28
00:36:38
00:36:37
00:38:46
00:39:12
00:25:51
00:18:45

00:06:52
00:06:54
00:06:58
00:07:03
00:07:09
00:07:09
00:07:12
00:07:12
00:07:18
00:07:18
00:07:20
00:07:20
00:07:46
00:07:51
00:05:11
00:03:45

z2zZ2zZ2z2z2z2>5 222222222

GINASIO CLUBE DE BRAGANGA
CHEMO

BURGOS CORRE

VETSICS
VETSICS

VETSICS

BRAGANZA

LEON

SAN ANDRES DEL RABANEDO
BURGOS

LEON

LEON

OVIEDO
QUINTANA DE RANEROS
LEON

LEON

SARIEGOS

MADRID

LEON

LEON

ZAMORA



